
Projected Revenue 
Actual Revenue 

Ed Fund Revenues 

July August September October November December January February March April May_ June 
$1,804,663 $ 8,797,730 $22,708,671 S 28,498,630 $ 32,408,733 $36,168,446 $ 40,078,549 $43,537,485 $46,545,256 $50,605,747 $ 56,245,318 S 75,194,275 
$ 2,161,033 $ 5,333,608 $ 25,265,990 $ 28,821,382 $ 32,049,159 
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■ Projecled Revenue 

■ Acluol Revenue 
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Februa_ry__ II/larch April May June 
Projected Expenditure: $1,841,703 $ 7,154,306 
Actual Expenditures $ 2,163,218 $4,999,492 
Fund Balance $ 38,096,535 $37,327,985 

$ 15,300,298 
$10,073,211 
$52,198,737 

$ 20,612,901 
$15,748,664 
$ 50,070,622 

$ 26,067,174 $32,229,794 $ 37,329,893 
$ 20,655,129 
$ 48,403,409 

$42,500,827 $47,388,422 $52,559,356 $57,659,456 $70,834,712 
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■ Projecled Expendilurcs 

■ Aclual Expenditures 

Fund Balance 














